SME Business Unit

Credit Guarantee Trust for Micro and Small Enterprises (CGTMSE)

Guarantee Fee Structure (w.e.f. 01.04.2025)

Slab	Revised Rate (excl. GST)
0-10 lacs	0.37%
Above 10 lacs to 50 lacs	0.55%
Above 50 lacs – 1 Cr	0.60%
Above 1 Crore - 2 Crores	0.85%
Above 2 Crores - 5 Crores	1.00%
Above 5 Crores - 8 Crores	1.10%
Above 8 Crores - 10 Crores	1.20%

All concerned are advised to take note of the modifications and arrange accordingly.